
RICHIE ’S  REAL  AMERICAN DINER
40651 Murrieta Hot Springs Road, Murrieta, CA 92562

O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M
ABSOLUTE NNN INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY



N O N-E N D O R S E M E NT &  D I S C L A I M E R N OT I C E
C O N F I D E NT I A L IT Y &  D I S C L A I M E R
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada Inc. and should not 
be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada Inc. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective 
purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada 
Inc. has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage 
of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial 
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe 
to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada Inc. has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters 
and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus 
& Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. 

© 2017 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

N O N-E N D O R S E M E NT N OT I C E
Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada Inc. is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not in-
tended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada Inc., its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing 

of Marcus & Millichap R E Inv, Svcs of Nevada Inc., and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

A L L P R O P E RT Y S H O W I N G S A R E BY A P P O I NT M E NT O N LY.
P L E A S E C O N S U LT YO U R M A R C U S &  M I L L I C H A P A G E NT F O R M O R E D E TA I L S.

N E T L E A S E D I S C L A I M E R
Marcus & Millichap hereby advise all prospective purchasers of Net Lease property as follows:

The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted 
any investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided 

As the Buyer of a Net Lease property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute 
for your thorough due dilligence investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a due dilligence examination of this Property for Buyer.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of this property. The value of a Net Lease property to you depends 
on factors that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors.
Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any Net Lease property to determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs.

Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and tenant. While 
the tenant’s past performance at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-aquired 
locations, may be set based on a tenants projected sales with little or no record of actual preformance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to  pay the lease rent 
or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interpreted in part or in whole due to market, economicc environmental or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease 
guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property, and the value of any long-term lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant 
if the current tenant should default or abandon the property, and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make 
alternate use of the property.

By accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of you investigation and/or purchase 
of this Net Lease property.



40651 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS ROAD, MURRIETA, CA 92562

$3,795,000 | 6.63% CAP RATE$3,795,000 | 6.63% CAP RATE

NOI

$251,673
LOT SIZE

± 0.17 AC
YEAR 

2005
BUILDING SIZE

±6,966 SF
LEASE TERM REMAINGING

±9 YRS 6MO

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
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•	 Offered at a 6.63% CAP Rate with Next Increase 
on April 1, 2030 – CAP Rate of 7.29%

•	 Absolute NNN Lease with No Landlord 
Responsibilities & Fee Simple Offering (Building 
& Land)

•	 Very Low Rent to Sales Ratio with Historically 
Strong & Consistent Sales, Please Contact Listing 
Agents for Further Information

•	 ±9 Years and 6 Months Remaining on the Initial 
Term of the Lease

•	 ±20 Years of Site History with the Original Tenant, 
Built to Suit in Year 2005

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Excellent Street Exposure on Murrieta Hot Springs 

Rd with ±48,790 Vehicles per Day

•	 Desirable Demographics with an Average 
Household Income of $123,394 and Population of 
186,716 in a 5-Mile Radius

•	 Ideally Situated in Riverside County’s most 
Desirable and Growing Areas over the Past Decade

•	 Situated 2 Blocks from the Interstate 215 and 
Interstate 15 Freeway On/Off-Ramps

•	 Estimated Year 1 Accelerated Depreciation of 
±$735,000 utilizing Cost Segregation, Please 
Contact Listing Agents for Detailed Information.



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
Marcus & Millichap Commercial Real Estate Company is pleased to 
exclusively present an absolute NNN investment opportunity located 
at 40651 Murrieta Hot Springs Road in Murrieta, California.

This well-known regional tenant, Richie’s Real American Diner, has 
occupied said building since being built-to-suit in year 2005.  The lease 
in-place has no landlord responsibilities and there is approximately ±9 
years and 6 months remaining on the original term with four-5-year 
options to renew. The tenant has historically strong and consistent 
sales, hence there is a very low rent to sales ratio (please contact listing 
team for further information on sales figures).     Richie’s Real American 
Diner is situated in the Murrieta Pointe Shopping Center, with other 

tenants including Starbucks, Pacific Premier Bank, T-Mobile, and various other retail, medical/dental 
practices. Situated on a corner lot, the property has excellent street exposure on Murrieta Hot Springs 
Rd, with ±48,790 vehicles per day and is within two blocks of the I-215 and 1-15 on/off -ramps.

Richie’s Real American Diner and the shopping center is located directly across from the highly 
anticipated Golden Triangle Lifestyle development which will consist of ±1.7 million square feet of hotel, 
office, retail and entertainment attractions.  Anticipated construction is estimated to start in the next 2 
to 3 years.  R
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Address 40651 Murrieta Hot Springs Rd

City, State, Zip Murrieta, CA 92562

APN 910-250-039

Zoning Community Commercial

Remaining Initial Term ± 9 Years & 6 Months

Building SF ± 6,966

Parcel Size ± 0.17 AC / ± 7,405 SF

Year Built 2005

Tenant First Right of Refusal Yes

Lease Expiration March 31, 2035

Options Remaining 4 at 5 Years Each

 Price $3,795,000

Price/SF $544.79

Cap Rate 6.63%

Pro Forma Cap Rate (4/1/30) 7.29%

Pro Forma Cap Rate (4/1/35) 8.25%

Current NOI $251,673

Pro Forma NOI (4/1/30) 10% Increase $276,840

Pro Forma NOI (4/1/35) 13.1% Increase, 1st Option $313,062

Lease Type Absolute NNN

Ownership Fee Simple (Building & Land)

Parking ± 4.65/1000 SF(385 Total-Center)

OFFERING HIGHLIGHTS
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RENT ROLL
SUITE 

# TENANT NAME SF

ANNUAL 
RENT/

MONTHLY 
SF

MONTHLY 
BASE RENT

COMMENCE 
DATE

EXPIRATION 
DATE

RENEWAL 
OPTIONS

EXPENSES PAID 
BY TENANT

A
JWL Management
dba: Richie’s Real 
American Diner

6,966 $36.13/ 
$3.01 $20,972 4/1/05 3/31/35 (4) 5 Year Absolute NNN 

Lease

RENT SCHEDULE
DATE RENT INCREASE ANNUAL RENT/

MONTHLY SF
MONTHLY BASE 

RENT NOI EXPIRATION 
DATE CAP RATE

Current $36.13/$3.01 $20,972.74 $251,673 3/31/30 6.63%

4/1/30 10% Increase $39.74/$3.31 $23,070.01 $276,840 3/31/35 7.29%

4/1/35 (1st Option) 13.1% Increase $44.94/$3.75 $26,088.50 $313,062 3/31/40 8.25%

4/1/40 (2nd Option) 10% Increase $49.44/$4.12 $28,697.37 $344,368.44 3/31/45 9.07%

4/1/45 (3rd Option) 10% Increase $54.38/$4.53 $31,567.11 $378,805.32 3/31/50 9.98%

4/1/50 (4th Option) 10% Increase $59.82/$4.98 $34,723.82 $416,685.84 3/31/55 10.98%
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TENANT OVERVIEW
Tenant Richie’s Real American Diner

Website www.richiesdiner.com

Lease Entity
JWL Management Inc, (operates Murrieta & 
Temecula locations)

Number of Locations 4

Credit Rating Not Rated – Private Family-Owned Company

Rent Commencement Date April 1, 2005

Lease Expiration Date March 31, 2035

Lease Remaining Term ± 9 Years and 6 Months

Renewal Options 4 (5-Year)

Annual Rent $251,673 ($36.13 PSF)

Percentage Rent None

Rent Increases 13.1% first option, 10% option 2,3,4

Lease Structure Absolute NNN

Ownership Fee Simple (Building & Land)

Landlord Responsibilities None

Roof & Structure Tenant

Utilities Tenant

Property Taxes Tenant

Insurance Tenant

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant

First Right of Refusal Yes

Financial Reporting
Tenant to provide within 30 days following land-
lord notice

BRIEF HISTORY:

Richie’s Real American Diner has been serving 
up classic American favorites since opening 
its first location in Temecula in 1991. Recently 
celebrating 34 years of delicious dining, 
Richie’s has expanded to four locations across 
the Inland Empire:

FOUR LOCATIONS:

Murrieta
40651 Murrieta Hot Springs Road

Temecula
32150 Temecula Parkway

Rancho Cucamonga
8039 Monet Avenue

Victorville
14236 Valley Center Drive



While 2025 brings Richie’s a 34th Anniversary, our tradition of pleasin’ people 
with good country cookin’ has even earlier beginnings. It was over a half 
century ago when founders Jack and Linda Williams got hitched and began their 
lifetime dedication to the food industry. Along the way, they helped develop 
the concept for a well-known steakhouse chain and built 38 restaurants in two 
decades, becoming their largest and most successful franchisee.

Growing up among local ranches and farms of West Texas and New Mexico, 
Jack’s standards were set high with the freshest, highest quality meats and 
produce. And the backyard BBQ was not just a grill, it was a school - where Jack 
perfected the wood-smoked flavors that are now a signature of the Richie’s 
menu. Alabama-raised Linda was brimmin’ with recipes for homestyle meals 
and desserts, and longed to serve ‘em up with that famous Southern hospitality. 

Together, they dreamed up the “Real American Diner” concept: old-fashioned country cookin’, using only the best 
ingredients, served by a friendly, courteous staff devoted to “pleasin’ people.”

The dream became reality in 1991 with the first Richie’s Diner established in Temecula, California. The restaurant 
became a community favorite and neighboring Murrieta soon demanded a Richie’s of their own. Concerned that 
franchising would compromise the unique quality, personality and service which gave the Diner its special appeal, 
Richie’s Diner remains a privately held, family-run business. The tradition continued with the 2007 opening of the 
Victoria Gardens (Rancho Cucamonga) location by their daughter and son-in-law Sally and Gary Myers, seasoned 
people pleasers themselves, with 40 years of experience as restaurateurs. More locations are in the works, but 
expansion will be carefully planned to assure that every guest will enjoy Richie’s famous old-fashioned hospitality 
and the freshest, highest quality breakfasts, lunches, dinners and desserts!

Jack and Linda’s philosophy is simple - “Pleasin’ People.”
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GOLDEN TRIANGLE
PROPOSED 1.7M SF LIFESTYLE CENTER
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SURROUNDING TENANTS WITHIN 
SHOPPING CENTER
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ZONING MAP
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This map is a public resource of general information.  The
feature data provided on this map represents the most
accurate zoning and parcel information available at the
most recent date of revision.  In the event of a conflict
between the zoning information on this map and an adopted
City Resolution or ordinance, the Resolution or ordinance
shall govern.  The City of Murrieta and Riverside County 
makes no warranty, representation or guaranty as to the 
content, accuracy, or completeness of any information 
provided herein.  City of Murrieta shall assume no liability 
for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the information 
provided and is not responsible for any claims, losses or 
damages resulting from the use of map.
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Wildomar

Menifee

SURROUNDING MUNICIPALITIES
CITYNAME

Menifee

Temecula

Wildomar

Riverside County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

ZONING LEGEND

RESIDENTIAL

ADDITIONAL FEATURES LEGEND

City Limits

Sphere of Influence Boundary

Specific Plan Boundary

Creeks

Transit Oriented Development Overlay

Adopted: July 7, 2020
Effective: August 7, 2020

Murrieta Zoning Map

Amendments
Ordinance No.Effective

Date

7/7/20 560-20

Specific Plans Legend
Adobe Springs Specific Plan-SP21

Open Space
Single-Family 2, Residential
Business Park

Copper Canyon Specific Plan-SP 9
Parks & Recreation
Open Space
Single-Family 1, Residential
Single-Family 2, Residential
Civic/Institutional

Creekside Specific Plan-SP 15
Multi-Family 2
Open Space
Single-Family 2, Residential

Downtown Murrieta Specific Plan- SP 8
Mixed Use
Multi-Family
Public/Civic/Institutional
Rural Residential
Single Family-1
Single Family-2
Celebration Corridor

Golden City Specific Plan-SP 5
Civic/Institutional
Multiple Use 2
Open Space - AR
Open Space - NR
Open Space - SU
Professional Office Park
Residential Single Family-1
Residential Single Family-2

Greer Ranch Specific Plan-SP 2
Community Center
Estate Residential
Neighborhood Park
Open Space
Single Family Residential

Murrieta Highlands Specific Plan-SP 1
Parks & Recreation
Open Space
Single-Family 1, Residential
Single-Family 2, Residential
Multi-Family 2, Residential
Multiple Use, Area 2
Civic/Institutional

Murrieta Oaks Specific Plan-SP 10
Civic/Institutional
Open Space
Park
Single-Family 1, Residential

Murrieta Springs Specific Plan-SP 309
Civic/Institutional
Community Commercial
Open Space
Parks
Single-Family 1, Residential

Santa Rosa Highlands Specific Plan-SP20
 PA-1 - SFDR-1, SFDR-2
PA-2 - SFDR-3, SFAR-1
PA-3 - SFDR-3, SFAR-1
PA-4 - OS

The Triange - SP 276
Commercial/Office

Vineyard Specific Plan-SP 215
Commercial
Open Space
Park
Residential
School

MULTI-FAMILY 1, RESIDENTIAL (MF-1)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
10.1-15.0 du/ac           5 acres

MULTI-FAMILY 2, RESIDENTIAL (MF-2)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
15.1-18.0 du/ac           5 acres

MULTI-FAMILY 3, RESIDENTIAL (MF-3)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
    30 du/ac                      5 acres

SINGLE-FAMILY 2, RESIDENTIAL (SF-2)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
5.1-10.0 du/ac              5,000 s.f.

ESTATE RESIDENTIAL 3 (ER-3)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
2.0-3.0 du/ac               10,000 s.f.

ESTATE RESIDENTIAL 2 (ER-2)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
1.1-2.0 du/ac                .5 ac

ESTATE RESIDENTIAL 1 (ER-1)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
0.5-1.0 du/ac                 1 ac 

RURAL RESIDENTIAL (RR)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
0-0.4 du/ac                  2.5 ac 

SINGLE-FAMILY 1, RESIDENTIAL (SF-1)
BASE DENSITY     MIN. LOT SIZE
2.1-5.0 du/ac          3.5 du/ac - 7,200 s.f.

COMMERCIAL

NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL (NC)

COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL (CC)

REGIONAL COMMERCIAL (RC)

OFFICE

OFFICE  (O)

OFFICE RESEARCH PARK (ORP)

BUSINESS PARK

BUSINESS PARK (BP)

INNOVATION

INNOVATION (INN)

INDUSTRIAL

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL - A  (GIA)

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL (GI)

INSTITUTIONAL

CIVIC/INSTITUTIONAL (C/I)

PARKS AND OPEN SPACE

PARKS & RECREATION (PR)

OPEN SPACE (OS)

SUBJECT 
PROPERTY
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PARCEL  MAP
Tax Map 40651 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RD, MURRIETA, 

CA 92562

Tax Map 40651 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RD, MURRIETA, 
CA 92562

10/13/2023 Page 1 (of 4)

All information contained herein is subject to the Limitation of Liability for Informational Report set forth on the last page hereof. ©2005-2020 First American Financial 
Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
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MURRIETA
OVERVIEW
Murrieta is a city in southwestern 
Riverside County, California, 
United States. The population 
of Murrieta is 113,264 in 2019. 
Murrieta experienced a 133.7% 
population increase between 
2000 and 2010, according to the 
most recent census, making Murrieta one of the fastest-growing cities 
in the state. This population boom in 2010 surpassed the population 
of the   historically larger and more commercial city of Temecula to the 
south for the first time since the incorporation of either city. Murrieta 
lies in Southern California’s Inland Empire region approximately 37 
miles south of the City of Riverside and 80 miles southeast of Downtown 
Los Angeles. Murrieta spans 33.6 square miles and its motto, “Gem of 
the Valley”, refers to its soil, harking back to its agricultural past.

Murrieta considers itself the center of Southern California due to its 
enviable location. The City acts as a largely residential community for 
those commuting to major cities nearby. Murrieta maintains a safe 
community with a low crime rate. The FBI deemed Murrieta the safest 
city in Riverside County in 2012. The Murrieta Valley Unified School 
District ranks in the top 10% of high schools in the U.S. and was named 
a California Exemplary District in 2018.

Murrieta is located in the center of the Los Angeles-San Diego mega-
region which contains a population of about 24 million people.
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POPULATION 
In 2024, the population in your selected geography is 
186,716. The population has changed by 13.82 percent 
since 2010. It is estimated that the population in 
your area will be 191,012 five years from now, which 
represents a change of 2.3 percent from the current 
year. The current population is 50.6 percent male and 
49.4 percent female. The median age of the population 
in your area is 37.0, compared with the U.S. average, 
which is 39.0. The population density in your area is 
2,377 people per square mile.

HOUSEHOLDS
There are currently 61,332 households in your selected 
geography. The number of households has changed by 
17.51 percent since 2010. It is estimated that the number 
of households in your area will be 62,879 five years from 
now, which represents a change of 2.5 percent from the 
current year. The average household size in your area is 
3.1 people.

INCOME 
In 2024, the median household income for your selected 
geography is $111,396, compared with the U.S. average, 
which is currently $76,141.The median household 
income for your area has changed by 54.30 percent 
since 2010. It is estimated that the median household 
income in your area will be $124,160 five years from 
now, which represents a change of 11.5 percent from 
the current year.

The current year per capita income in your area is 
$41,210, compared with the U.S. average, which is 
$40,471. The current year’s average household income 
in your area is $128,825, compared with the U.S. 
average, which is $101,307.

EMPLOYMENT 
In 2024, 85,914 people in your selected area were 
employed. The 2010 Census revealed that 62.6 
percent of employees are in white-collar occupations 
in this geography, and 17.5 percent are in blue-collar 
occupations. In 2024, unemployment in this area was 
5.0 percent. In 2010, the average time traveled to work 
was 38.00 minutes.

HOUSING
The median housing value in your area was $607,535 
in 2024, compared with the U.S. median of $321,016. 
In 2010, there were 35,209.00 owner-occupied housing 
units and 16,985.00 renteroccupied housing units in 
your area.

EDUCATION 
The selected area in 2024 had a lower level of educational
attainment when compared with the U.S averages. 31.4 
percent of the selected area’s residents had earned a 
graduate degree compared with the national average 
of only 13.5 percent, and 10.9 percent completed a 
bachelor’s degree, compared with the national average 
of 21.1 percent.

The number of area residents with an associate degree 
was higher than the nation’s at 19.3 percent vs. 8.8 
percent, respectively.

The area had fewer high-school graduates, 2.0 percent 
vs. 26.2 percent for the nation, but the percentage 
of residents who completed some college is higher 
than the average for the nation, at 29.9 percent in the 
selected area compared with the 19.7 percent in the U.S.
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DEMOGRAPHICS
• The metro is expected to add more than 140,000 people through 2028, and during this 

time, roughly 53,000 households will be formed, generating demand for newly-built 
single-family homes and rentals.

• The homeownership rate of 62 percent exceeds other large metros in the state.

• The local median home price of roughly $565,000 is by far the lowest among Southern 
California markets.

QUALITY OF LIFE 

2023 POPULATION BY AGE
0-4 YEARS 

6%
5-19 YEARS 

22%
20-24 YEARS 

7%
25-44 YEARS 

28%
45-64 YEARS 

24%
65+ YEARS 

14%

MEDIAN
HOUSEHOLD INCOME: 

$74,900
U.S. Median:

$68,500

HOUSEHOLDS: 

1.5M
Growth

2023-2028*

3.5%

MEDIAN AGE: 

35.4
U.S. Median:

38.7

POPULATION: 

4.6M
Growth

2023-2028*

3.1%

Regionally affordable housing continues to draw residents from other Southern California 
markets to the Inland Empire. The median home price in Riverside-San Bernardino is 
significantly lower than in Los Angeles, Orange and San Diego counties. The Inland 
Empire provides cultural opportunities, including the Riverside Metropolitan Museum 
and the Ontario Museum of History & Art. The Riverside County Philharmonic performs 
classical music concerts throughout the area. The region features an impressive offering 
of higher education institutions, including at least 10 community colleges, California 
State University, San Bernardino, the University of Redlands and the University of 
California, Riverside.

* Forecast
Sources: Marcus & Millichap Research Services; BLS; Bureau of Economic Analysis; Experian; Fortune; Moody’s Analytics; U.S. Census Bureau

SPORTS
Hockey       | AHL | ONTARIO REIGN

Baseball     | MILB | INLAND EMPIRE 66ERS

Basketball  | NBA-G | ONTARIO CLIPPERS

Baseball     | MILB | LAKE ELSINORE STORM

Soccer        | MASL | EMPIRE STRYKERS

Hockey       | AHL | COACHELLA VALLEY
			        FIREBIRDS

EDUCATION
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, RIVERSIDE

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, SAN 

BERNARDINO

UNIVERSITY OF REDLANDS

RIVERSIDE CITY COLLEGE

MT. SAN JACINTO COLLEGE

ARTS & 
ENTERTAINMENT

MISSION INN HOTEL & SPA

ONTARIO MUSEUM OF HISTORY AND ART

COACHELLA VALLEY MUSIC AND ARTS 

FESTIVAL

RIVERSIDE COUNTY PHILHARMONIC

RIVERSIDE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM
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40651 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RD, MURRIETA, CA 92562
E X C L U S I V E L Y  L I S T E D  B Y :

Tony Solomon
Broker of  Record
D: 310.909.5450 
tony.solomon@marcusmill ichap.com 
License CA 01238010




